
Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Funktion:
• Tape med høj trækstyrke
• Uelastisk med meget stærkt klæbemiddel
• Let at rive over med hånden både i længde og bredde
• Porøst klæbemiddel lader huden ånde
• Giver stærk støtte ved sportsskader

Brugsanvisning:
Fastgør toppen af tapen. Hold konstant trækkraft i første cir-
kel. Overlap næste cirkel med halv bredde på første cirkel. 
Lad sidste cirkel dække forrige cirkel helt for at sikre god 
klæbrighed. Undgå kontakt med huden. Hold et konstant 
tryk med håndfladen i et par sekunder på tapens afslutning. 
Bør ikke bruges mere end 3-4 timer ad gangen.

Materiale:
60% Stof, 40% Klæbemiddel
Stof: 100% Rayon

Indeholder kolofonium

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Function:
• High tensile strength tape
• Non-elastic with very strong adhesive
• Easy to tear by hand length- and widthwise 
• Porous adhesive allows skin to breathe
• Provides strong support for sports injuries

Instruction for use:
Fix the top of the tape. Keep a constant traction for the first 
circle. Overlap the next circle with half width on the first cir-
cle. To assure good stickiness, let the final circle fully cover 
the previous circle. Avoid skin contact. Keep a constant pres-
sure with the palm for a few seconds on the end of the tape. 
Time of use should not exceed 3-4 hours. 

Material:
60% Fabric, 40% Adhesive
Fabric: 100% Rayon

Contains rosin

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Funksjon:
• Teip med høy trekkstyrke
• Uelastisk med meget sterkt klebemiddel
• Lett å rive av med handen både på langs og på tvers
• Porøst klebemiddel som lar huden puste
• Gir sterk støtte ved sportsskader

Brukerveiledning:
Fest enden av teipen. Bruk en konstant trekkraft den første 
runden. Overlapp neste runde med halve bredden på første 
runde. La den siste runden dekke den forrige helt, for å sikre 
god klebeevne. Unngå kontakt med huden. Hold et konstant 
trykk med håndflaten i et par sekunder ved slutten av teipen. 
Brukstiden bør ikke overstige 3–4 timer.

Material:
60% Stoff, 40% Klebemiddel
Stoff: 100% Rayon

Inneholder kolofonium

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Funktion:
• Tejp med hög dragstyrka
• Oelastisk med mycket starkt klister
• Enkel att riva av med handen på både längd och bredd
• Poröst klister låter huden andas
• Ger kraftigt stöd vid idrottsskador

Instruktion för användning:
Sätt fast toppen av tejpen. Håll tejpen spänd under hela första 
varvet. Under nästa varv ska tejpen överlappa hälften av första 
cirkeln i bredd. Sista varvet ska tejpen täcka föregående varv 
helt för att säkra god klibbighet. Undvik kontakt med huden. 
Håll konstant tryck med handflatan på tejpens avslutning. Ti-
den för användning bör inte överstiga 3-4 timmar.

Material:
60% Tyg, 40% Klister
Tyg: 100% Rayon

Innehåller kolofonium

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Käyttötarkoitus:
• Erittäin hyvin venytystä kestävä teippi
• Joustamaton ja erittäin vahva liima-aine
• Helppo repäistä käsin pituus- ja leveyssuunnassa 
• Huokoinen liimapinta on hengittävä iholla
• Tarjoaa vahvan tuen urheiluvammoihin

Käyttöohjeet:
Kiinnitä teipin yläreuna. Pidä teipissä jatkuva veto ensimmäi-
sen kierroksen aikana. Kierrä seuraava kerros siten, että se 
on puoliksi ensimmäisen teippikerroksen päällä. Varmista, 
että pito on hyvä peittämällä edellinen teippikerros kokonaan 
viimeisellä. Vältä ihokosketusta. Pidä kämmenen avulla paine 
tasaisena tarttumalla teipin päästä muutaman sekunnin ajak-
si. Käyttöaika ei saa ylittää 3-4 tuntia.

Materiaali:
60% Kangas, 40% Liima-Aine
Kangas: 100% Raionia

Sisältää viuluhartsia

Made in China

SELECT SPORT A/S § Fabriksparken 46 
DK-2600 Glostrup § select-sport.com
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Fonction:
• Bande avec une résistance à la traction élevée
• Non extensible, avec un adhésif très puissant
• Se déchire facilement à la main, dans la longueur et la largeur
• Adhésif poreux permettant à la peau de respirer
• Procure une contention forte en cas de blessure sportive

Mode d’emploi:
Fixez le haut de la bande. Appliquez une traction constante 
au premier tour. Assurez un chevauchement d’une demi-lar-
geur au deuxième tour. Pour favoriser l’adhérence, le dernier 
tour doit complètement couvrir le tour précédent. Évitez le 
contact avec la peau. Appliquez une pression constante au 
bout de la bande avec la paume, pendant quelques se-
condes. Le temps d’utilisation ne doit pas dépasser les 3 à 4 
heures.

Matériau:
60% Tissu, 40% Adhésif
Tissu: 100% Rayonne

Contient du colophane

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Funktion:
• Sehr reißfestes Klebeband
• Nicht elastisch und mit sehr starkem Haftklebstoff
• Mit der Hand längs und quer mühelos abreißbar 
• Der poröse Klebstoff lässt die Haut atmen
• Bietet starke Unterstützung bei Sportverletzungen

Gebrauchsanweisung:
Fixieren Sie die Oberseite des Klebebandes. Halten Sie das 
Klebeband für den ersten Kreis konstant auf Zug. Lassen Sie 
den nächsten Kreis mit der halben Breite auf dem ersten 
Kreis überlappen. Um eine gute Haftung sicherzustellen, soll-
te der letzte Kreis vollständig über dem vorhergehenden 
Kreis liegen. Vermeiden Sie Hautkontakt. Drücken Sie einige 
Sekunden lang mit konstantem Druck mit der Handfläche auf 
das Ende des Klebebandes. Die Anwendungszeit sollte 3-4 
Stunden nicht überschreiten.

Material:
60% Gewebe, 40% Haftend
Gewebe: 100% Rayon

Enthält Kolophonium

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Función:
• Cinta de alta resistencia a la tensión
• No elástica con adhesivo de gran fuerza adherente
• Fácil de retirar con la mano a lo largo y ancho 
• Adhesivo poroso que permite respirar a la piel
• Proporciona un fuerte apoyo a lesiones deportivas

Instrucciones de uso:
Fijar un extremo de la cinta. Mantener una adherencia cons-
tante durante el primer círculo. Superponer la siguiente vuel-
ta sobre la primera con la mitad de la anchura. Para asegurar 
una buena adherencia, aplicar la última vuelta de modo que 
cubra completamente la vuelta anterior. Evitar el contacto 
con la piel. Mantener una presión constante con la palma de 
la mano durante unos segundos en el extremo de la cinta. El 
tiempo de uso no debe exceder 3-4 horas.

Material:
60% Tejido, 40% Adhesivo
Tejido: 100% Rayón

Contiene colofonia

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Indicazioni:
• Nastro ad alta resistenza alla rottura
• Non elastico, con adesivo ultra aderente
• Strappo manuale facile, sia in direzione orizzontale che 
 verticale 
• L’adesivo poroso consente alla pelle di respirare
• Offre un ottimo sostegno per il recupero dagli infortuni sportivi

Istruzioni per l’uso:
Fissare l’estremità del nastro.Mantenere una tensione co-
stante per il primo giro intorno alla parte interessata. Per il giro 
seguente, sovrapporre metà della larghezza del nastro al na-
stro applicato nel primo giro. Per garantire la giusta aderenza, 
terminare con due giri interamente sovrapposti. Evitare il con-
tatto con la pelle. Con il palmo della mano, esercitare per al-
cuni secondi una pressione costante sull’estremità del nastro. 
La durata di utilizzo non deve superare le 3-4 ore.

Materiale:
60% Tessuto, 40% Adesivo
Tessuto: 100% Rayon

Contiene colofonia
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Indicazioni:
• Fita com elevada resistência à rutura
• Não elástica, com adesivo extra forte
• Fácil de cortar à mão em comprimento e largura 
• O adesivo poroso permite a respirabilidade da pele
• Garante um apoio excelente em lesões desportivas

Modo de usar:
Fixe a extremidade superior da fita. Mantenha uma tração 
constante na primeira volta. Dê a volta seguinte com metade 
da largura por cima da primeira volta. Para garantir uma boa 
aderência, a última volta deve cobrir totalmente a volta ante-
rior. Evite o contacto com a pele. Exerça uma pressão cons-
tante na extremidade inferior com a palma da mão durante 
alguns segundos. Não deve ser utilizado acima de 3-4 horas 
de cada vez.

Material:
60% Tecido, 40% Adesivo
Tecido: 100% Rayon

Contém colofónia

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Funkcja:
• Mocna taśma bardzo odporna na rozciąganie
• Nieelastyczna z bardzo mocnym klejem
• Łatwa do odrywania ręką — wzdłuż i w poprzek 
• Porowata warstwa kleju pozwala skórze oddychać
• Gwarantuje mocną stabilizację, chroniąc przed kontuzjami  
 sportowymi

Instrukcja użytkowania:
Przyklej górną część taśmy. Utrzymuj stałą przyczepność 
podczas pierwszego owinięcia. Owiń kolejną warstwę taśmy 
tak, aby była przesunięta o połowę długości względem 
pierwszej warstwy. Aby uzyskać dobrą przyczepność, ostat-
nia warstwa powinna całkowicie zakrywać pierwszą. Unikaj 
kontaktu ze skórą. Utrzymuj stały nacisk dłonią przez kilka 
sekund na końcu taśmy. Czas użycia nie powinien przekra-
czać 3–4 godzin.

Material:
60% Tkanina, 40% Przylepna
Tkanina: 100% Sztuczny Jedwab

Zawiera kalafonię

Profcare Pro Strap Tape

Назначение:
• Лента с высоким пределом прочности на разрыв
• Неэластичная с очень сильным клейким веществом
• Легко отрывать руками по длине и ширине 
• Пористое клейкое вещество позволяет коже дышать
• Обеспечивает сильную поддержку при спортивных
 травмах

Инструкция по применению:
Зафиксируйте верхнюю часть ленты. Поддерживайте 
постоянное натяжение при первом обороте. Перекры-
вайте следующим оборотом на половину ширины пер-
вый оборот. Для гарантии хорошей клейкости послед-
ний оборот должен полностью закрыть предыдущий 
оборот. Избегайте контакта с кожей. Непрерывно дави-
те ладонью в течение нескольких секунд на конец ленты. 
Время использования не должно превышать 3–4 часа.

Материал:
60% tкань, 40% kлейкое вещество
Ткань: 100% вискоза 

Содержит канифоль
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Classified as category 1
Conformity Declaration: this product meets 
the Directive 93/42/ECC on medical devices.


